
1° BRAMBILLA DAVIDE MILANO 3  15

BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 15

3° SIMONAZZI ALESSANDRO BE GOLF 9 S 13

4° SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  12

LO FARO MAURO ALBERTO VILLA PARADISO SSD 1 S 12

6° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

RIVOLTA (*) ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

CATANIA GIORGIO GIOVAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

12° MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  10

BRAMBILLA GIULIO MILANO 3 J 10

PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

15° CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 9

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  9

20° CLETO (*) GIANLUCA COLLI BERGAMO 17  8

LIMONTA (*) ROLANDO MONZA SSD 21 S 8

BANZI GABRIELE LECCO 9 S 8

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 12 S 8

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 8

26° PENATI (*) ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 7

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  7

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

VILLA MARCO MILANO 16 S 7

PRIVITERA (*) MASSIMO MONZA SSD 18 S 7

33° DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

TURIANO ANTONIO MILANO 9 S 6

TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 6

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

37° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

FORTUNATO BRUNO MIRASOLE 14 S 5

MUNINI ALESSANDRO BRIANZA 21 S 5

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 5

44° SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S 4

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

MARRANINI (*) ENRICO VARESE 16 S 4

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

GIRONI EDOARDO BRIANZA 23 S 4

ACCARDO MANLIO NICOLA MONTICELLO 12  4

CALANCA (*) GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 18 S L 4

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

56° DOSSO GIOVANNI MILANO 10 S 3

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro
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MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 3

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 3

FERRANTE (*) RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21  3

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

62° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 2

ZERILLI (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  2

MASCHERONI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 2

CLETO (*) SERGIO COLLI BERGAMO 22 S 2

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 2

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 2

68° DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 21  L 1

AGOSTI ERICA MILANO 18  L 1

MONTELEONE DANIELE ROSSERA 16 S 1

71° ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 0

FUSAR POLI (*) PIETRO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21  0

73° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S RIT.

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.R.

CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  N.P.

BALZAROTTI CARLO EMANUELE GOLF IN MILANO 25 S N.P.

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 13 S N.P.

MARIANI FIORENZO LAZZATE 16 S N.P.

COLOMBO GIORGIO MIRABELL 25  N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 22

2° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 19

SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  19

4° BRAMBILLA DAVIDE MILANO 3  18

5° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

6° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 16

7° MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  15

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  15

9° VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

10° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 13

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 13

BRAMBILLA GIULIO MILANO 3 J 13

LO FARO MAURO ALBERTO VILLA PARADISO SSD 1 S 13

14° MASCHERONI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° SIMONAZZI ALESSANDRO BE GOLF 9 S 22

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 22

3° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

4° CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

6° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

7° BANZI GABRIELE LECCO 9 S 16

LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 12 S 16

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 16

12° TURIANO ANTONIO MILANO 9 S 15

ACCARDO MANLIO NICOLA MONTICELLO 12  15

14° DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 14

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

18° DOSSO GIOVANNI MILANO 10 S 11

19° PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

20° CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 26

2° CATANIA GIORGIO GIOVAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 21

3° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  20

4° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 18

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 18

MARRANINI ENRICO VARESE 16 S 18

7° VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 17

VILLA MARCO MILANO 16 S 17

10° SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

12° DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S 15

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 15

17° FORTUNATO BRUNO MIRASOLE 14 S 14

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 14

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

20° ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 12

21° CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 11

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

23° LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

24° MONTELEONE DANIELE ROSSERA 16 S 7

25° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S RIT.

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.R.

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 13 S N.P.

MARIANI FIORENZO LAZZATE 16 S N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° PENATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 25

2° GIRONI EDOARDO BRIANZA 23 S 24

3° CLETO GIANLUCA COLLI BERGAMO 17  23

4° LIMONTA ROLANDO MONZA SSD 21 S 22

PRIVITERA MASSIMO MONZA SSD 18 S 22

6° FERRANTE RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21  21

7° MUNINI ALESSANDRO BRIANZA 21 S 20

8° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 18 S L 19

9° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 18

10° ZERILLI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  17

CLETO SERGIO COLLI BERGAMO 22 S 17

12° DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 21  L 16

13° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 13

14° AGOSTI ERICA MILANO 18  L 12

15° FUSAR POLI PIETRO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21  10

16° BALZAROTTI CARLO EMANUELE GOLF IN MILANO 25 S N.P.

COLOMBO GIORGIO MIRABELL 25  N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 4° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 18 S L 19

2° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 18

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 18

4° SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 21  L 16

6° SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 15

7° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 13

8° AGOSTI ERICA MILANO 18  L 12

9° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.R.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Femminile Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 26

2° GIRONI EDOARDO BRIANZA 23 S 24

3° LIMONTA ROLANDO MONZA SSD 21 S 22

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 22

BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 22

PRIVITERA MASSIMO MONZA SSD 18 S 22

7° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

8° CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

10° GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 18

MARRANINI ENRICO VARESE 16 S 18

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

13° VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

CLETO SERGIO COLLI BERGAMO 22 S 17

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 17

VILLA MARCO MILANO 16 S 17

17° BANZI GABRIELE LECCO 9 S 16

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 16

21° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

TURIANO ANTONIO MILANO 9 S 15

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

24° DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

FORTUNATO BRUNO MIRASOLE 14 S 14

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 14

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 14

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

31° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 13

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 13

33° DOSSO GIOVANNI MILANO 10 S 11

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

35° MONTELEONE DANIELE ROSSERA 16 S 7

36° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S RIT.

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 13 S N.P.

MARIANI FIORENZO LAZZATE 16 S N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 60 - OVER 60  Maschile Netto Stableford  - 1° 
Giro
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